
COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS, NEW DELHI 

No. BP 70061859 

Name ARPAN PANDEY 

of ST. ALOYSIUs HIGH SCHOOL, KANPUR 

UNIQUE ID 6942226 

Son of 

INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS- X)- YEAR 2021 

Smt MEENAKSHI PANDEY 

Shri MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

SUBJECTS 
External Examination 

ENGLISH 
MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICs 

CHEMISTRY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Internal Assessment 

SUPW AND COMMUNITY SERVICE 

RESULT. 

Date of deciaration of Result- 24.07.2021 

PASS CERTIFI CATE AWARDED 

Note: 1. The pass mark for each subject is 36% 
2 No divisions are awarded 

CERT 

HEW DELHI SNOS Percentage Marks 
89 EIGHT NINE 
72 
76 

2213849/009 

75 
88 

SEVEN TWO 

SEVEN SIX 
SEVEN PIVE 
BIGHT EIGHT 

Grade 

Chief Executive & Secretar 


